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OPE fr_ Al ML) REBAR SHALL BE 2. TRANSITIONS FROM B-INGH COMCRETE CURB TO 4—INCH x 12~INCH CONCRETE
. (SEE PLANS) ﬁw:ﬁ”ﬁ;m CURB TO BE ACCOMPLISHED WTHIN 10 FEET, UNLESS OTHERWISE SHOWN. IF
o 1 9 5/8°R THIS 10—F0OT TRAMSITION CURB IS MOT POURED MONOLITHICLY WITH THE

SPECIFICATIONS

3747 F!

L

7, <= CONSTRUCTION JOINT .

MOUNTABLE CURB

& r-o SEE_ COH

/STANDAM) DETAIL

CONCRETE PAVEMENT

5 B
P - X FLEXIBLE BASE

(TYP)
#4018

: f TR
AT
= . :
i, i - a

[y T 1

=] L i

= i

o

.

STANDARD CONCRETE PAVING HEADER

ESPLANADE CURB CONNECTED
TC FLEXIELE BASE

o
| /j,f sr.-mnum DETAIL

.
12
r # 4 CONTINUOUS
5 % SEE COH
-4 STANDARD DETAIL

® a A gt A e
o o at g . o
3 S

- CONCRETE PAVEMENT-. .d

4
S D 1 oy

CONCRETE CURB
WHEW COMCRETE CURB IS TO BE PLACED EXISTING CONCRETE USE

STANDARD RAILROAD HEADER

# 4 BAR @ 24 C-C

4—INCH x 12—-INCH MONOLITHIC CURB

PAVEMENT, THEN REINFORCING STEEL AS SHOWN IN "4—INCH x Y2Z—INCH
TRANSITION CURB® IS TO BE INSTALLED.

STD 6" CON CURBE

47x127 CONC CURB

BASE #4 18x10° LONG, DOWELLED AND SET IN EPOXY GROUT
SET #4 DOWELLS, 257 LONG AT #2° C—-C WHEN PAVEMENT SECTION POURED.

12'=g"

8" i

—27 HMAC
SURFACING

FLEXIBLE BASE

# 4 DEFORMED
BARS 10" LAPS

MONOLITHIC CURB AND GUTTER

RAILROAD

i HEADER

\— RALROAD CROSS TIE

STANDARD
RAILROAD
HEADER

STANDARD RAILROAD CROSSING — SINGLE TRACK

4—INCH x 12—INCH TRAMSITION CURE

CITY OF HOUSTON
DEPARTMENMT OF PUBLIC WORKS A0 ENGHEERING
ENGINEERING, CONSTRUCTION AND REAL ESTATE DMASOM

CURB, CURB AND GUTTER
AND HEADER DETAILS
1 4 DOWELL BAR @ 24 C=C DB

oy (HOT TO SCALE
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EMBEDDED 3" AND EPOXIED
143 CIREC TOR

WORKS AND EWGINEERING

EFF DATE.JLY=01-2009| 0w6 ve: 02771-01

Reviewsad & Accepted by Date ! Date
LEGAL DESCRIFTION
NOTES:
T A P ALL RECORDED AND LOT 17, IN BLOCK 4, OF REPLAT OF WESTLAWN TERRACE, A SUBDIVISION IN HARRIS
UNRECORDED EASEMENTS COUNTY, TEXAS, ACCORDING TO THE MAP OR PLAT THEREOF, RECORDED IN VOLUME

— SURVEYDR HAS NOT INDEPENDEWTLY ABSTRACTED
PROFPERTY

= URNDERGROUND UTIUTY

INSTALLATIONS, UNDERGROUND  [MPROVEMENTS,

855, PAGE 688 OF THE DEED RECORDS OF HARRIS COUNTY, TEXAS.

FOUNDATIONS AMD/0OR QTHER UNMDERGROUND
STRUCTURES WERE NOT LOCATED BY THIS SURVEY
— THIE SURVEY IS CERTIFIED FOR THIS
TRANSACTION OMLY, IT IS NOT TRAMSFERABLE TO
ADDMOMAL INSTITUTIONS QR SWESEQUEMT OWMERS

— SUBJECT TO RESTRICTIWE COVEMANTS AS PER
TIMLE COMMMTMENT

— SUBJECT TO ZOMIMG AND BUILDING CRDINAMCES
ENFORCED BY LOCAL MUNMICIPAUTIES

— RESIDENCE ENCROACHES OVER B.L. A5 SHOWN
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FPROPERTY URNE AS SHOWM

I DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIE SURVEY WAS THIS DAY MADE ON THE
GROUND OF THE PROPERTY LEGALLY DESCHRIBED HEREOMN l:CIH ON ATTACZHED
SHEET), AND THERE ARE NO ENCROACHMENTS EXCEPT AS SHOWN, AND WAS

ADDRESS
BENJAMIN TUCKER 2132 COLQUITT STREET
JOB # 168080486
DATE 6-8-16
GF# 1619-16-1105
PRO-SURV

DOME BY ME OR UNDER MY SUPERVISION, AND CONFORMS TO OR EXCEEDS
THE CURREMT STANDARDS AT ADOPTED BY THE TEXAS ROARD OF
FROFESSIGNAL LAMD SURVEYING.

P.O. BOX 1366, FRIENDSWOOD, T 77549
FHONE: Z81-996-1113
EMAIL: orders@prasurv.net

T.B.P.LS. FAIRM #0119300

OMLY SURVEY MARS WITH THE SURVETOR'S ORIGINAL
SIGNATURE ARE GENUINE TRUE AMD CORRECT COFIES

OF THE SURVETYOR'S ORIGINAL WORK AMD OPINION

B 206 FRO-SURV - ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

FAX: 281-896-0012
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CURB CUT PER CITY OF HOUSTON CODE

2132 COLQU

IT STREET
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Proper site drainage shall be maintained during

all phases of construction. Provide min. 5% slope

for the first 10' away from foundation (6" to 10')

LOT COVERAGE CALCULATION

TOTAL LOT SIZE 7,250 SQ/FT.

TOTAL COVERED AREA 4,658 SQ/FT.

% OF LOT COVERED 64.2 %

Ben Tucker Residence

THESE PLANS SHOULD BE REVIEWED BY A
LICENSED BUILDER AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.
ALL QUESTIONS AND/OR CONCERNS SHOULD BE
ADDRESSED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

12/17/2020
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Steve Iltis 713-598-1150
steve@SteveShannonDesign.com
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Ben Tucker Residence

THESE PLANS SHOULD BE REVIEWED BY A
LICENSED BUILDER AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.

ALL QUESTIONS AND/OR CONCERNS SHOULD BE
ADDRESSED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION
steve@SteveShannonDesign.com
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Ben Tucker Residence

THESE PLANS SHOULD BE REVIEWED BY A
LICENSED BUILDER AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.
ALL QUESTIONS AND/OR CONCERNS SHOULD BE
ADDRESSED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

12/17/2020

Steve Iltis 713-598-1150
steve@SteveShannonDesign.com
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FIREPLACES:

Factory Built Fireplaces R1004.1 General. Factory-built fireplaces shall
be listed and labeled and shall be installed in accordance with the

STORAGE @
conditions of the listing. Factory-built fireplaces shall be tested in EEIA?RV;
accordance with UL 127.
Bathtub and shower spaces. R307.2 L

o WHEEL STOP
Bathtub and shower floors and walls above bathtubs with installed shower
heads and in shower compartments shall be finished with a nonabsorbent
surface. Such wall surfaces shall extend to a height of not less than 6 feet
(1829 mm) above the floor.
Fireplace (Wood Burning Chimney) G A RA G E
R1003.9 2012 IRC -Table R1001.1 2012 IRC 8 CLG
Chimneys shall extend at least 2 feet (610 mm) higher than any portion of a ¥ ) ¥
building within 10 feet (3048 mm), but shall not be less than 3 feet (914 mm) N 5/8" TYPE X GYPSUM BOARD N
above the highest point where the chimney passes through the roof. AT SEPAREATION WALL
BETWEEN GARAGE
TEMPERED SAFETY GLASS: AND RESIDENCE. .
<

Glazing: In fixed and sliding panels of sliding door assemblies and ®
panels in sliding and bifold closet door assemblies.

Glazing: In doors and enclosures for hot tubs, whirlpools, saunas, steam
rooms, bathtubs and showers. Glazing in any part of a building wall enclosing
these compartments where the bottom exposed edge of the glazing is less than

e ————— e ——— e ——————
60 inches (1524 mm) measured vertically above any standing or walking
surface.
Glazing: In an individual fixed or operable panel adjacent to a door
| |

where the nearest vertical edge is within a 24-inch (610 mm) arc of the door
in a closed position and whose bottom edge is less than 60 inches (1524 mm)
above the floor or walking surface.

| DOOR FROM GARAGE TO
CONDITIONED SPACE TO BE
SOLID WOOD "SELF-CLOSING",

Glazing: Adjacent to stairways, landings and ramps within 36 inches (914

‘ NOT LESS THAN 1 3/8"
WITH 20 MIN. FIRE RATING ?I\'TSL'\J‘&FI_II-(ISI\'?OAM
mm) horizontally of a walking surface when the exposed surface of the glass VENT 18' X 8' OVERHEAD DOOR
is less than 60 inches (1524 mm) above the plane of the adjacent walking |
MICROWAV

surface. —= 30 YR. COMPOSITION ROOF
Glazing: Adjacent to stairways within 60 inches (1524 mm) horizontally _.L_ 30# FELT
of the bottom tread of a stairway in any direction when the exposed surface —
of the glass is less than 60 inches (1524 mm) above the nose of the tread. [ ~ [ ROOF DECKING

A 4-6" 106" 98" 1/2" PLYWOOD
STAIR RAIL & GARDRAILS: SEAT | E— 1 ’ 245" ’ | ATTIC
Stair rail & guardrails Shall support a 200 Ib load in any -

‘ ROOF RAFTERS
\ "SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS FOR SIZE"
direction at the top per TABLE R301.5 2012 IRC.

Stairs: (Unir Stair Protection) R311.2.2 2012 IRC BREAKFAST KITCHEN SERVICE PANTRY KITCHEN

B RE E Z E A\ SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS
Provide under stair protection to enclosed accessible space with 1/2 inch
gypsum board.

FOR CEILING JOIST AND
WAY FRAMING SPECIFICATIONS
Stairs: (Width) R311.5 2012 IRC
Residential stairways shall not be less than 36 inches in clear width at all

(| N\Jll<<——— 1X6 HARDIE FASCIA
points above the permitted handrail height and below the required headroom.

Stairs: (Guards) R312.2 Exception 1 2012 IRC 2 \
HARDIE SOFFIT

The triangular openings formed by the riser, tread and bottom rail of a guard
1X4 HARDIE FRIEZE

0
0

.

N\

rm

GA

21" 7' 3

at the open side of a stairway are permitted to be of such a size that a 1 10'-2" 910" kY
sphere 6 inches (152 mm) cannot pass through.

Stairs: (Guards) R312.2 Guard opening limitations.

Required guards on open sides of stairways, raised floor areas, balconies and
Stairs: (Rise, Run) R311.5.3 2012 IRC _ -
Stair maximum riser height shall be 7 3/4 inches and the minimum width for

ADJUSTABLE

3-6"

OPEN CELL FOAM
INSULATION

treads shall be 10 inches. ADJUSTABLE ADJUSTABLE
Stairs: (Handrail Details) 311.5.6.1 2012 IRC OPENTO

Handrail height shall not be less than 34 inches and not more than 38 inches. SHELVES SHELVES

. FAMILY ROOM SHELVES
Handrails: R311.5.6

|
—— |
SHELVES
U.C.
:TEFRIG.
[ | P——————

3050 FIXED 1
8' HDR.

11/8" T&G PLYWOOD DECKING \

Handrails shall be provided on at least one side of each continuous run of
treads or flight with four or more risers.

Handrails: R311.5.6.1 (Height)

Handrail height, measured vertically from the sloped plane adjoining the _-_['._
tread nosing, or finish surface of ramp slope, shall be not less than 34

inches (864 mm)and not more than 38 inches (965 mm). =
Handrails: R311.5.6.2 (Continuity)

Handrails for stairways shall be continuous for the full length of the
flight, from a point directly above the top riser of the flight to a point
directly above the lowest riser of the flight. Handrail ends shall be
returned or shall terminate in newel posts or safety terminals. Handrails

adjacent to a wall shall have a space of not less than 11/2 inch (38 mm) KITC H E N PA NTRY PA NTRY
between the wall and the handrails.

Guard rails - Opening limitations: R312.1.3

3

)
&

4

SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS
FOR FLOOR JOIST AND
FRAMING SPECIFICATIONS

7

D/W

S
4
RESOURCE\
CTR.

34",
/I

HENEEEY YRR RN

ITI0n>r R

4

13'-10"

3080
POCKET S

MUD :
ROOM  |°

10' CLG.

COVERED PORCH »

10' CLQ

1/2" PLYWOOD OR OSB
WITH TYVEK

2'-11"

.$.

9'-10"
11'-4"

Required guards shall not have openings from the walking surface to the |
required guard height which allow passage of a sphere 4 inches (102 mm) in |
I

L

diameter.

Porches: Shall have intermediate rails or ornamental closures which do not
allow passage of a sphere 4 inches (102mm) or more in diameter.

1/2 DRYWALL ———=
(5/8" TYPE X AT GARAGE)

BRICK OR STONE

71gm

r OPEN CELL FOAM
INSULATION

3-11"

GARAGES AND CARPORTS:

=8 STUD WALL
"SEE FLOORPLAN FOR SIZE"

ﬁ WEEP HOLES

) SEE STRUCTURAL PLANS FOR
B | \ FOUNDATION SPECIFICATIONS

Floor surface:R309.1 & 309.2 I—| -_=_I
Garage & Carport floor surfaces shall be of approved noncombustible material. | | | |
The area of floor used for parking of automobiles or other vehicles shall be

sloped to facilitate the movement of liquids to a drain or toward the main
vehicle entry doorway.

HB

15' X 8' SLIDING DOORS L

37

4020 FIXED
9' HDR.

Openings at Garage: R302.5.1 (2012 IRC)

Openings from a private garage directly into a room used for sleeping shall \
not be permitted. Other openings between the garage and residence shall be \\
equipped with solid wood doors not less than 1 3/8" thickness, solid or

honeycomb-core steel doors not less than 1 3/8" thick, or 20-min fire-rated
doors equipped with a self-closing device.

E 3060 FIXED
9' HDR.

5.g"

Q22222222

HOOKS

31"

B R EA K 3060 FIXED
FAST 9' HDR.

10' CLG. s @<

FAMILY E

10' CLG. 30;)'0HFDI§ED

INSTALL AND VENT I Y P I ( A I WA I I
FIREPLACE PER _
MANUFACTURES SPEC.'S - B} |
AND LOCAL CODE. |TRASH |[&)]| T ||

N.T.S.

12'

12'-6"

Outdoor Cooking Appliances - M1901.1 Clearances. T
; i ;  I— SEAT
Freestanding or built-in ranges shall have a vertical clearance above the
cooking top of not less than 30 inches (762 mm) to unprotected combustible FILES
material. Reduced clearances are permitted in accordance with the listing and OPEN OPEN BELOW
labeling of the range hoods or appliances.

Electrical Panels and Meters 110.26A1 NEC 2011 RESOU RCE CENTER M U D ROOM

Equipment shall be located where the face of the panel and meter

is not closer than 36" from the property line. Section 110.26A of the National
Electric Code requires 36 inches clear space in front of electrical equipment.
The clearance must be 20 inches wide.

6'-4"

20'-6"
7-g"

NATURAL GAS METER LOCATION REQUIRENTS:

4020 FIXED
a. 3' from fresh air intake or any opening to building 9' HDR. I 48"
b. 3' from doors or operating windows G o RANGE
c. 3' from water spigots
d. 3' from any ignition source
e. Away from driveway or vehicle traffic

) _I
5 31q 6'-4" 5
f. Avoid locations directly below roof valleys, water downspouts, decks,

-
stairs or partial overhangs. \\ \\ RAILING

g. Regulator and relief valve must be located where gas can escape freely, // VERIFY FINISH
away from any opening into the building. 0

31"

12

D)
6'-10"

31"

69'-5"
]
>

=

|

|

69'-5"
2
J

SHELF SHELF \

Roof Overhangs, Projections & Exterior Walls R302.1

4'-om

o S e =S S KITCHEN | FIRST FLOOR: 1,811 SQ/FT
PUCK LTS. U U PUCK LTS. P BETITTIER 10l918|7]|6|5]|413]|]2]|1 L |
not apply to walls, projections, openings or penetrations in walls that are —_——]

S
H
0 i | SECOND FLOOR: 1,834 SQ/FT
W — = AP A THIRD FLOOR: 364 SQ/FT
perpendicular to the line used to determine the fire separation distance. Y [ ‘ M/O ‘_;
Projections shall not extend beyond a point one-third the distance to the E E // j 1 (L[ //
property line. R ,IJACCESS,I; ACJESS | "

L]

Projections, openings and penetrations of exterior walls of dwellings and
accessory buildings shall comply with Table R302.1(1). These provisions shall

76"

T
T
N

[
L J
[
|

— e d— | — GARAGE APARTMENT: 496 SQ/FT
PANEL |—Y PANEL L—UI* rFriG.

: - T STORAGE | _ TOTAL LIVING AREA: 4,505 SQ/FT
WINDOWS: | — 0 | L |

L BELOW STAIRS

I
(Sill Height) R613.2 2012 IRC
In dwelling units where the opening of an operable window is located more

| s | L —
than 72 inches above the finished grade or surface below, the lowest part of G U E ST BATH FA M I LY ROO M S U M M E R KITC H E N W 38 = =

| PORCHES: 396 SQ/FT
| GARAGE: 592 SQ/FT
\éVEF'{I' | BALCONY: 74 SQ/FT

| FOUNDATION: 2,207 SQ/FT
| TOTAL COVERED AREA: 5,567 SQ/FT

g'on

the clear opening of the window shall be a minimum of 24" above the finished I‘
floor of the room in which the window is located. Glazing between the floor !
and 24" shall be fixed or have openings through which a 4" diameter sphere

cannot pass.

4'-4q"

/
‘COAT CLOSET

FIRST FLOOR INTERIOR ELEVATIONS

13'-4"

218"
94"

EU " =
EST 5¥—/— + Rr
R703.7 Stone and masonry veneer

Veneer ties -Each tie shall be spaced not more than 24 inches (610 mm) on 4020 FIXED BA I H 2680
center horizontally and vertically and shall support not more than 2.67

9' HDR. 10' CLG.
square feet (0.25 m2) of wall area.

71om
310"
38"

3080 BARN DOOR
>
=

3080

- . e - steve

46"

R703.7.4.1.1 Veneer ties around wall openings. 1 rR/A
Additional metal ties shall be provided around all wall openings greater than - Jiom "
16 inches ( 406 mm) in either dimension. Metal ties around the perimeter of || nke— ] L
openings shall be spaced not more than 3 feet (9144 mm) on center and placed e

hannos

- I

within 12 inches (305 mm) of the wall opening. e Y . e 3080 I S annOn
| |

Table 703.7.4 Air space.

“ ol | |
The veneer shall be separated from the sheathing by an air space of a minimum

)
= == " I EOVER | w design.com
of a nominal 1 inch (25 mm) but not more than 41/2 inches (114 mm). L I F. OY E R “ °

) 4' D 4'-6" 4" i
R703.7.6 Weepholes. I I o
Weepholes shall be provided at a maximum spacing of 33 inches (838 mm) on

I
I
| | | |
| | | |
center. not be less than 3/16 inch (5 mm) in diameter. Weepholes shall be ‘ |

6'-2" 5.g" 6'-6"

|, 22"

21gn

RESIDENTIAL & INTERIOR DESIGN

13'-3"

I ‘ ,
located immediately above the flashing. 10' CLG. I

|
Exterior Siding:

| STUDY/
R703.1 General. Siding: Exterior walls shall provide the building with a ‘

"CENTERED" I
weather-resistant exterior wall envelope. The exterior wall envelope shall

* OFFICE I
include flashing as described in Section R703.8. I ‘ | ‘ HB

> | b |
R703.6.3 Water-resistive barriers.

| o \‘ FIR I FL R PLAN
Water-resistive barriers shall be installed as required in Section R703.2 I * ||
and, where applied over wood-based sheathing, shall include a water-resistive —— I ‘ —_————— —_—————
vapor-permeable barrier with a performance at least equivalent to two layers :

12'-4"

3

| )
HB I
of Grade D paper. I : 3060 FIXED 3060 FIXEL .
on o Ben Tucker Resid
R602.8 Fireblocking: en lIuckKer residence
Fireblocking shall be provided to cut off all concealed draft openings (both D T D N THESE PLANS SHOULD BE REVIEWED BY A
vertical and horizontal) and to form an effective fire barrier between : J : CO VERED I O RCH k{_f_EgSESDT?g’{lLSDEﬁD%g EET\.%%F:{ ‘f@éﬁgﬁ{'ﬁ? 1 2 / 1 7 / 2 O 2 O
stories, and between a top story and the roof space. Fireblocking shall be '3 2 10° CLG. ADDRESSED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION
provided in wood-frame construction. o Steve IItis 713-598-1150
3060 CSMT. 3060 CSMT. - -
8' HDR. 8' HDR. steve@SteveShannonDesign.com
3'-10" 5' 3-6" 6'-6" 3-7" 5' 3-7"
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RESIDENTIAL & INTERIOR DESIGN

Ben Tucker Residence

LICENSED BUILDER AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.
ALL QUESTIONS AND/OR CONCERNS SHOULD BE
ADDRESSED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

THESE PLANS SHOULD BE REVIEWED BY A 1 2/ 1 7/2020

Steve Iltis 713-598-1150
steve@SteveShannonDesign.com
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SMOKE DETECTOR @

CARBON MONOXIDE DETECTOR@

INSTALL SMOKE DETECTORS

IN COMPLIANCE WITH LOCAL CODE.
ALL SMOKE DETECTORS TO BE 110V,
HARD WIRED, INTERCONNECTED
WITH BATTERY BACKUP

VERIFY ALL DIMMER SWITCHES
WITH OWNER AND OR BUILDER

VERIFY LOCATION OF BREAKER
BOX WITH OWNER AND OR BUILDER

y

Carbon Monoxide Alarms (R315.1 2012 IRC) €

Approved carbon monoxide alarms shall be installed outside of each
separate sleeping area in the immediate vicinity of the bedrooms in
dwelling units within which fuel-fired appliances are installed and in
dwelling units that have attached garages.

Ben Tucker Residence

THESE PLANS SHOULD BE REVIEWED BY A
LICENSED BUILDER AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.
ALL QUESTIONS AND/OR CONCERNS SHOULD BE
ADDRESSED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

12/17/2020
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‘ INSTALL SMOKE DETECTORS

‘ IN COMPLIANCE WITH LOCAL CODE.
‘ ALL SMOKE DETECTORS TO BE 110V,
‘ HARD WIRED, INTERCONNECTED

‘ WITH BATTERY BACKUP

VERIFY ALL DIMMER SWITCHES
‘ WITH OWNER AND OR BUILDER

‘ VERIFY LOCATION OF BREAKER

‘ \ BOX WITH OWNER AND OR BUILDER y
|

N Carbon Monoxide Alarms (R315.1 2012 IRC) @
Approved carbon monoxide alarms shall be installed outside of each
‘ | separate sleeping area in the immediate vicinity of the bedrooms in
“ I | 1 dwelling units within which fuel-fired appliances are installed and in

‘ 3 , 0 0 dwelling units that have attached garages.
b b o |

| Ben Tucker Residence

THESE PLANS SHOULD BE REVIEWED BY A

LICENSED BUILDER AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEER. 1 2 1 7 2 O 2 O
ALL QUESTIONS AND/OR CONCERNS SHOULD BE

ADDRESSED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

Steve Iltis 713-598-1150
steve@SteveShannonDesign.com
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Ben Tucker Residence

LICENSED BUILDER AND STRUCTURAL ENGINEER.
ALL QUESTIONS AND/OR CONCERNS SHOULD BE
ADDRESSED PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION

THESE PLANS SHOULD BE REVIEWED BY A 1 2/ 1 7/2020

Steve Iltis 713-598-1150
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ROOF PLAN

REFER TO STRUCTURAL
ENGINEERING PLANS
FOR ROOF FRAMING

SPECIFICATIONS

= steve
| 828 - shannon
design.com

RESIDENTIAL & INTERIOR DESIGN

Ben Tucker Residence
THESE PLANS SHOULD BE REVIEWED BY A
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ALL QUESTIONS AND /OR CONCERNS SHOULD BE
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Steve Iltis 713-598-1150
steve@SteveShannonDesign.com
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